
Firms had an opportunity to pre-register for the Pre-bid and Site Visit in Vendor Registry.

NAME (Please Print) Company PHONE EMAIL ATTENDED

Ross Wright Helix Group 470-491-4500 ross@helixgroupinc.com ×

Excellere Construction Monet Taylor 770-676-5727 monetT@excellere-ga.com ×

P2K Cristhian D. Moreno 770-455-6142 x 217 cmoreno@precision2K.com ×

GPRSINC Jonathan Deputy 404-273-2864 jonathan.deputy@gprsinc.com ×

Atlas Jon Howard 678-544-9850 Jon.Howard@oneatlas.com ×

Daniel Farley Reeves Young 770-271-1121 dfarley@reevesyoung.com ×

Jeremy Warrington Reeves Young 770-271-1159 Jwarrington@reevesyoung.com ×

Fenil Shah Astra 770-992-9300 x113 fshah@astragroupinc.com ×

Roman Zhest United Consulting 770-582-2828 rzhest@united consulting.com ×

Richard Jimenez Lewallen Construction Co. 770-426-6667 Richard@lewallenconstruction.com ×

Sintayeahu "Sint" Areda BRTU Construction 404-228-9074 sint@brtuconstruction.com ×

Jamie Botero Precision 2000 Inc. 770-455-6142 estimating@precision2k.com
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Ted Blaicher Ted Blaicher 404-935-1231 aab3ted@gmail.com

Lewis Contracting Services, LLC Mia Trawick 404-522-1538 mtrawick@lewiscontractingservices.com

Ground Penetrating Radar System Jonathan Deputy 404-273-2864 jonathan.deputy@prsinc.com

Triscapes Carl Sharp 770-990-6632 carl@triscapes.com
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